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Elmira Tagiev

Olivia Louise Waters
Sitong Xiong
Arianne Carriere
Allie Kim

Sabrina Nicholls

Club

Abbotsford SC

Kelowna FSC

Racquet Club of Victoria FSC
Juan De Fuca SC

Inlet SC

Racquet Club of Victoria FSC

Helena Sun Juan De Fuca SC
Isabella Smith Kelowna FSC

Natalie Smith Juan De Fuca SC
Kayla Quesnel Juan De Fuca SC
Isabella Wu WRSSSC

Carly Wong North Surrey SC
Lexi Novy Inlet SC

Susan Laidlaw
Skate Canada Date:

5-Oct-2024

Super Series BC/YT Autumn Leaves 2024

Sardis Sportsplex, Chilliwack, B.C.

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

1:38:59PM

Oct. 4 to Oct. 6, 2024
STAR 7 Women (Gp1l)

Category Result Summary
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21.22
19.23
18.82
17.53
17.51
17.23
16.93
16.65
16.25
16.06
15.72
15.15
14.92

Cindy Smith

Patinage Canada



